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CHAMPAGNE

Mercier

NV, Brut

Moét & Chandon

NV, Brut, Impérial

NV, Brut, Rosé, Impérial
Billecart - Salmon

Brut, Rosé, NV

Bollinger

NV, Brut, Special Cuvée
NV, Brut, Rosé

Dom Pérignon

2013, Brut

Krug

171 BMEEdition, Brut, Grande Cuvée
Laurent - Perrier

NV, Brut, La Cuvée

NV, Brut, Rosé, La Cuvée
Louis Roederer

NV, Brut, Collection 243
Ruinart

NV, Brut, R De Ruinart
NV, Brut, Blanc de Blancs
NV, Brut, Rosé
Taittinger

2012, Brut, Blanc de Blancs, Comtes de Champagne

Please note from time-to-time vintage may vary.

A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to the bill.

Prices include VAT and exclude room hire charges.

Bottle

£105

£115
£160

£190

£170
£180

£370

£470

£130
£160

£170
£170
£210

£220

£400
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WHITE WINE

2021

2022

2021

2019

2022

2021

2022

2019

2020

2022

2020

2021

2020

2020

Quinta de Azevedo, Alvarinho Reserva
Vinho Verde, Portugal “Alvarinho”

Bodega Vetus, Flor de Vetus
Rueda, Spain “Verdejo”

Antinori Castello della Sala, San Giovanni
Umbria, Italy “Grechetto, Procanico Blend”

Philippe Charmond, Macon-Villages
Burgundy, France

Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand “Sauvignon Blanc”

Mullineux, Old Vines

Swartland, Coastal Region, South Africa “Chenin Blanc Blend”

Domaine Testut, Chablis, Vieilles Vignes
Burgundy, France “Chardonnay”

Alain Gueneau, Sancerre, La Guiberte
Loire Valley, France “Sauvignon Blanc”

Lequin-Colin, Bourgogne, Back to the Roots
Burgundy, France “Chardonnay”

FX Pichler, Ried Klostersatz

Wachau, Austria “Griner Veltliner”

Gerard Boyer, Auxey Duresses, Les Ruchottes
Burgundy, France “Chardonnay”

Yves Cuilleron, Condrieu, La Petite Céte
North Rhone Valley, France “Viognier”

Egon Muller, @BA

Saar, Mosel, Germany “Riesling”

Boussey, Meursault, Les Meurgers
Burgundy, France “Chardonnay”

Please note from time-to-time vintage may vary.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to the bill.
Prices include VAT and exclude room hire charges.

£50

£65

£70

£75

£90

£105

£110

£115

£120

£135

£155

£170

£190

£225
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RED WINE

2020 Monte Tessa, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo £50
Abruzzo, Italy “Montepulciano”

2021 Terrazas De Los Andes, Malbec £60
Mendoza, Argentina “Malbec”

2020 Pio Cesare, Barbera d’Alba £70
Piedmont, Italy “Barbera”

2018 Marques de Murrieta, Rioja, Reserva £75
Rioja, Spain, “Tempranillo”

2017 Esprit de Pavie £80
Bordeaux, France “Bordeaux Blend”

2021 Vincent Paris, Saint-Joseph £85
North Rhone Valley, France “Syrah”

2020 Pio Cesare, Langhe Nebbiolo £95
Piedmont, Italy “Nebbiolo”

2018 Meerlust Estate, Rubicon £105

Stellenbosch, South Africa “Cabernet Sauvignon Blend”

2020 David Duband, Bourgogne £120
Burgundy, France, “Pinot Noir”

2019 Torbreck, The Steading £130
Barossa Valley, South Australia “Syrah”

2019 Domaine de la Janasse, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Vielles Vignes £145
South Rhone Valley, France “Grenache”

2018 Argiano, Brunello di Montalcino £150
Tuscany, Italy “Sangiovese”

2018 Boroli, Barolo £165
Piedmont, Italy “Nebbiolo”

2018 Shafer, TD9g £185
Napa Valley, Galifornia “Merlot Blend”

2017 Chateau Pichon Comtesse, Reserve de la Comtesse £195
Bordeaux, Pauillac, France “Bordeaux Blend”

2021 Antonin Guyon, Gevrey-Chambertin, La Justice £250
Burgundy, France, “Pinot Noir”

Please note from time-to-time vintage may vary.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to the bill.
Prices include VAT and exclude room hire charges.
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ROSE WINE

2022 GChéteau d'Esclans, Whispering Angel

Provence, France “Cinsault, Rolle Blend”

2020 Chateau d'Esclans, Rock Angel
Provence, France “Cinsault, Rolle Blend”

SWEET WINE

2018 Chateau La Fleur d’Or, Sauternes
Bordeaux, France “Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon, Muscadelle Blend”

2017 Domaine de Souch, Jurancon, Cuvée de Marie Kattalin
South West, France “Petit Manseng”

2016 Istvan Szepsy, Tokaji Szamorodni
Tokaji, Hungary “Tokaji Blend”

Please note from time-to-time vintage may vary.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to the bill.
Prices include VAT and exclude room hire charges.

£74

£99

£100

£125

£195



